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
in addition to 2 living areas. The master suite 
offers a walk in shower and a sauna. The backyard 
is fenced with several mature trees that shade 2 
patios.  storage/shop spaces that measure 16x16 
that is right off of the double car garage. $184,500

LAKE CHARLES

1304 S ELTON COURT - 3 BR / 1 BA
Quietly located on dead end street. This 3 
bedroom 1 bath home is move in ready, with 
a bit of updating this would be a fantastic 
fi rst time home. It has a large living room, 
spacious kitchen with stove, refrigerator, 
washer & dryer that remain. Single carport 
with attached shop/storage. Huge shaded & 
fenced backyard.  $117,900

LAKE CHARLES

910 COUNTRY CLUB  - 3 BR / 2 BA
Your best move will be to this house! All the things a home 
buyer is looking for can be found in this property. A double 
corner lot  that is  a stones throw from AA Nelson Elementary, 
grocery stores, and other necessities.  This 3 bed 2 bath home 
has a generous fl oor plan including a renovated kitchen open 
to the dining area and a living room that features a large 
picture window. There is a patio that overlooks the fenced 
backyard adorned with lovely plantings great for entertaining 
or a quiet retreat. Included with the property is several 
small storage buildings, one being wired as a shop. A two 
car carport provides shelter to enter the home as well. This 
home is sure to provide long life of shelter with the new roof 
put on in June 2019. The property is located among many 
businesses and could be considered as potential candidate 
for rezoning as commercial property. $190,900

LAKE CHARLES

805 Mulberry    
3 BR / 1.5 BA

$1,300 Rent / $1,400 Deposit
Central A/C, new fridge, stove,

Washer/Dryer Hook ups, carport

WESTLAKE
2318 Alford    
3 BR / 2 BA

$950 Rent / $975 Deposit
Stove, Fridge, Dishwasher,
W/D Hook ups, Central A/C

WESTLAKE
1516 Cactus Dr   

3 BR / 1 BA
$875 Rent / $800 Deposit

Window Unit
Washer/Dryer Hook ups

WESTLAKE
708 Craft - 1 BR / 1 BA

(Add'l room for offi ce, no closet)
$600 Rent / $625 Deposit
Window Units, Stove, Fridge,

Washer/Dryer Hook ups

LAKE CHARLES
9284 Rustic View    

3 BR / 2 BA
$1,250 Rent / $950 Deposit

Central A/C
Washer/Dryer Hook ups

LAKE CHARLES
3630 McKinley    

2 BR / 1 BA
$750 Rent / $700 Deposit

Central A/C
Washer/Dryer Hook ups

LAKE CHARLES
1711 8th Ave    
2 BR / 1 BA

$700 Rent / $700 Deposit
Central A/C, Stove, Fridge,

Washer/Dryer Hook ups

LAKE CHARLES

We Set � e Standard, Higher!
337.564.6977  |  www.standard-title.com  

830 Moss St Lake Charles, LA 70601

Kevin Carter Sadie Shamsie RJ Fonseca
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We Will Find the LOAN that �its YOU!

Lucreti a Ballou
Owner / Broker
NMLS#172060

Leroy Ballou Jr.
Operati ons Offi  cer

NMLS#1852820

Lorett e Bass
Loan Originator, LA & TX

NMLS#1697035

Shay Braxton
Administrati ve 

Assistant

Torre Perrodin
Loan Originator, LA & TX

NMLS#1477253

Nikoshia Ceasar
Loan Originator, LA & TX

NMLS#1822353

Jacqueline Fisher
Loan Originator, TX 

NMLS#1826460

Tameeka Wilson
Loan Originator, TX

NMLS#1690460

Call Today for Preapproval
337-564-6603 • Lake Charles Of�ice

281-549-4928 • Houston Of�ice

2100 West Prien Lake Rd., Suite 19, Lake Charles, LA. 70605 • NMLS#1648460 • www.bbmortgage.us
1322 Space Park Dr., Ste. B126, Houston, TX 77058 • NMLS#1770142 • Offi  ce: 281-549-4928

USDA, VA, FHA

Conventional

Commercial

Purchase Re�inance

Investment Properties

Manufactured Homes
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Rohn J. McManus
Broker/Owner

rohnjmcmanus@bellsouth.net

Amy J. McManus
Realtor/Buyers Specialist 

337-438-1808
amymcmanus@bellsouth.net

Lisa 
Kee
Realtor

337-515-7858
Lake Charles
ll_kee@msn.com

“Listing and Selling Southwest Louisiana”

Cade 
Manuel

Realtor
337-396-8430
Lake Charles

cade@keyvisionhomes.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

BAYOU STATE 
R.E. GROUP LLC

337-515-7858

818 LITTLE MILLS RD
This property offers a large house with 3 bedrooms and 2.5 bath. Master bath 
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
which Hwy 384 was built. This beautiful 
cleared tract is ready for a home, mini 
ranch, etc. Call Ron Granger @ 802-
0802. MLS# 174499.

$334,400

2001 LEGION STREET
Home features 3BR/1BA, freshly 
updated wood floors throughout, new 
kitchen cabinets & windows. Located 
on a shaded corner lot. Call LaDonna 
Pousson @ 661-2354. MLS# 175885

2921 ENTERPRISE BLVD
Completely remodeled 3BR/3BA home 
w/new flooring, double pane windows, 
cabinets, paint, BA fixtures. MBA has 
dual sinks, fenced backyard, garage is 
air conditioned. Call LaDonna Pousson 
@ 661-2354. MLS# 178842

3822 N JASMINE DRIVE
Beautiful 3BR/2BA home in Graywood 
Subdivision. Hardwood flooring throughout 
w/porcelain tile in both BA, stainless 
appliances, granite counter tops, custom 
cabinetry, patio w/gas grill hookup, etc. Call 
LaDonna Pousson @ 661-2354. MLS# 180482

1511 11TH STREET
Well built 3BR/2BA home w/treated 
lumber. Double insulated Anderson 
windows, open spaces & lots of extra 
amenities, fenced backyard & garden 
area, tool room, etc. Call LaDonna 
Pousson @ 661-2354. MLS# 169308

$54,000
$189,900

$345,000
$139,995
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 All Your Real Estate Needs, Under One Roof • 337-625-3331

LET US BUILD YOUR DREAM 
HOME on a beautiful wooded 

lot. We have lots available. 
Owner Financing. 

ARENA ROAD, SULPHUR
I-10 Frontage. Can accommo-
date large or small projects. 

High visibility. Call for pricing.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

BEAUTIFUL RESTRICTED 
LOTS, Rose Park 9 & 10. 

Financing available, off of 
Maplewood Dr. Sulphur, LA

BEAUTIFUL RESTRICTED LOTS

All
Your Real

 Estate Needs
Under One Roof!

TONY PALERMO 
REAL ESTATE 

    & DEVELOPMENT, LLC 
2713 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE

SULPHUR, LA 70663
LICENSED IN THE STATE OF LOUISIANA

337-625-3331

HIGHWAY 27 SOUTH 
For Sale or Build to Suit.

100’ x 300’ lot

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

2217 LINDA AVENUE, SULPHUR  
Perfect price! Perfect condition! Located in 
Maplewood! 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Contact Tony 
Palermo Sr. 337-625-3331
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113 Dr. Michael DeBakey Drive, Lake Charles, LA 70601

 (337) 602-6351 
(337) 602-6355 Fax •  www.armortitle.com • info@armortitle.com

• Residential and Commercial Transactions  
• Purchase or Refinance • Closing and Escrow 
Services  • Title Examination  • Title Insurance
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Billy E. Billy E. 
Loftin, Jr.
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Loftin, Jr.
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“We Shield What Matters” 
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337.436.6639 
latter-blum.com

210 DR. MICHAEL DEBAKEY DR., LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601

Kara Baggett
499-4933

kbaggett@lbmoffett.com

Eric Blanchard
794-1783

eblanchard@lbmoffett.com

Erica Benjamin
499-4543

ebenjamin@lbmoffett.com

Scott Moffett
540-3498

Broker
smoffett@lbmoffett.com

Judy Moffett
802-5009

Sales Manager
jmoffett@lbmoffett.com

Trish Skellham
526-3792

Office Manager
tskellham@lbmoffett.com

Mary Ann Booth
496-1104

mabooth@lbmoffett.com

Abby Cagle 
532-0401

acagle@lbmoffett.com

Chad Carroll
884-4553

ccarroll@lbmoffett.com

Lu Creager
937-974-1371

lcreager@lbmoffett.com

Rick Cloutman
210-288-9783

rcloutman@lbmoffett.com

Amanda Cooksey
794-7927

acooksey@lbmoffett.com

Amanda Cox
965-0057

acox@lbmoffett.com

Paul Cox
563-3611

pcox@lbmoffett.com

Charmayne Crawford
794-1905

ccrawford@lbmoffett.com

Julie Dore
540-9415

jdore@lbmoffett.com

Susie Gaar
794-1550

sgaar@lbmoffett.com

Darrell Driskell
309-1858

ddriskell@lbmoffett.com

Allison Duplechien
466-6879

aduplechien@lbmoffett.com

Taylor Gagneaux
499-8551

tgagneaux@lbmoffett.com

Tessie Guillory
794-4452

tguillory@lbmoffett.com

Jenny Hayes
304-6462

 jhayes@lbmoffett.com

Shelli Fontenot
563-5253

sfontenot@lbmoffett.com

Audra Hill
309-7914

ahill@lbmoffett.com

Char Hebert
802-0799

chebert@lbmoffett.com

Phyllis Loftin
912-8544

ploftin@lbmoffett.com

Drew Hoffpauir, Jr.
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
crown molding in living areas. The ensuite MBR featues separate His/Hers walk-
in closets, 2 separate sinks, garden tub & separate, custom tile shower. PRIVACY-
FENCED rear yard & spacious, covered patio. Early buyers can choose colors, flooring, 
appliances, fixtures, etc. within a generous Builder allowance. Flood Zone X.

NEW CONSTRUCTION BY JEVCON in Lakes of 
Clearfield, minutes from Lake Charles. Covered 
ditches, underground electrical & gas. Tons of 
upgrades & custom finishes. Open floor plan, 9’ & 
10’ ceilings, custom cabinets built on site, granite 
counter tops in kitchen, BAs & laundry room. Larger 
master suite: double sink lavatory, large corner 
soaking tub & separate tile shower & HUGE walk in 
closet. Large laundry room is conveniently located 
right off master suite & kitchen area. MLS# 173314

UPDATED 3BR/2BA, 1.5 STORY, TOWNHOME IN 
LAKEWOOD 2200+ sq ft. Centrally & conveniently 
located, Homeowner’s Association, access to a 
neighborhood pool & clubhouse. MBR suite: walk-in, 
tile shower. Open Kitchen/Dining Room area, spacious 
LR w/high ceilings & wood burning FP. Wet bar w/wine 
rack & ice maker. Granite countertops. Stainless sink, 
Dishwasher, Refrigerator & black stainless Range/Oven 
& Microwave. Washer & Dryer & NEST Thermostat 
included. Plenty of storage throughout. Flood Zone “X”.

GREAT LOCATION in South Lake Charles, quiet 
neighborhood on dead-end street, 3BR/2BA. 
Hardwood floors, tiled kitchen, granite countertops, 
stainless appliances, new toilets, gutters in front, 
shutters for all windows, new Trane A/C w/6 yrs left 
on warranty. Large LR w/wood burning FP & formal DR. 
Covered, rear patio & wood deck, enclosed in a privacy 
fenced back yard w/lots of trees, park-like atmosphere. 
Flood Zone X. One year Home Warranty provided for 
the new Buyer. MLS# 180633

CHARM & SPACE OF THE COUNTRY, but the 
convenience of the City, 3BR/3BA in Sulphur. Over 
2300 sq ft, open floor plan & lots of storage, partially 
updated, well-maintained home w/tongue & groove 
ceilings, interior brick wall. Metal roof. 0.7 ac lot. 
The Office w/wall of shelves & closet, could be a 
4th BR. Detached, 20’x32’ workshop w/electricity in 
the rear yard. Additional storage, off the carport, w/
sink. Flood Zone “X”. Appliances included. Granite 
countertops in Kitchen & MBA. MLS# 180363

CALLING ALL NATURE LOVERS! 4BR/3.5BA, inviting front 
porch, wide expanse of windows in Living Room, large 
screened porch. Wood deck, park-like atmosphere, 
mature trees, green belt area separating it from other 
homes. MBR w/updated MBA + one BR are downstairs. 
2 more BRs, Jack & Jill BA, & huge game room upstairs. 
Large kitchen & laundry room, formal dining room. 1.5 
story, loads of storage space & floored attic space. Quiet, 
dead-end street. Close to schools, churches, shopping & 
medical facilities.  Flood Zone X. Underground utilities.

6593 W ELLA KATE LN - $353,245

1081 N ELLA KATE LN - $344,780

5347 GRANT LN - $257,180671 LAKEWOOD DR - $215,0006720 SUN MEADOW LN - $214,3001506 WALKER RD - $225,3002014 PLANTATION - $385,200

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME in the newest neighborhood 
in Graywood. New Construction homes are being built 
now. Lot ready to build on. Builder packages available 
for multiple lot purchases.

Lot #74.............. ....................................................$87,500
Lot #46.............. ....................................................$68,500
Lot #32............ .................................................... $117,500
Lot #16............ .................................................... $117,500
Lot #5................ ....................................................$93,000

GRAYWOOD - OLEANDER

Pat and Barbara Diamond are now

To have a specialist represent you in your 
new home purchase, call The Diamond 

Difference Team at 337-802-6970.
BUY NOW

BEFORE PRICES GO UP IN PHASE 2!
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Robert H. Denison, MBA
“Check out these homes at www.RobertDenison.com”
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
estimated. (www.hfguide.com/631753)

FANTASTIC LOCATION for this precious 
cottage style home. Remodeled in 2011. Freshly 
painted interior w/open floor plan, nice sized 
kitchen w/lots of cabinets & counter space, 
central air & heat. Large utility, covered patio, 
storage building & wood privacy fenced yard. 
You will love it! (www.hfguide.com/656784)

2016 REMODELED w/all new new roof, hardy 
siding, central air & heat, hot water heater, 
electrical, flooring, sheet rock, counters, tub, 
toilet, sinks, granite counters & cabinets. Very 
nice. (www.hfguide.com/649115)

SOUTH TOLEDO BEND water front view, shared 
pier & common slew for boats (Assoc dues $300/
year). Almost 1/2 acre wooded lot. 1988 Schultz 
Special Edition, 3BR/2BA, furniture & appliances 
stay. 40 ft double level deck facing the lake. RV 
storage, carport, 12x14 storage building & outdoor 
BA (not completed). (www.hfguide.com/635437)

30X40 METAL BUILDING w/metal roof, built 
in 2015 (2BR/2BA & kitchen added in 2016), 
40x40 pole barn w/10x12 storage building, 
covered patio. Right next to community launch. 
Great fishing in Toledo Bend. (www.hfguide.
com/656786)

LARGE OAK TREES open floor plan in Moss Bluff. Grand entrance 
to beautiful foyer. Formal dining room w/triple coffered ceiling. 
Kitchen w/lots of cabinets, island w/downdraft range/oven, large 
pantry, 1/2 BA. Huge MBR w/office. MBA has trey ceiling & exterior 
entrance to courtyard. Nice iron & brick fenced courtyard, fenced 
backyard. Attached 2 car carport, 20x30 workshop wired w/30 amp. 
Cooled & heated 12x20 craft shop. (www.hfguide.com/649389)

UNDER CONTRACT
UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

UNDER CONTRACT

SUPER NICE  NEIGHBORHOOD in Lake 
Charles city limits. Lot is located on a cul-
de-sac w/a gated entry. Lot size is irreugular 
(total square feet is estimated). (www.hfguide.
com/566949)
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Real Estate Closings

Title Insurance

Residential & Commercial

Title Searches

Abstracts of Title

337.439.8255

American
Dream

Guarding the

337.439.8255
Dae Knighton Josh Mayo

PRESIDENTSR. CLOSING AGENT

www.mayoland.com1107 Bilbo Street, Lake Charles, La 70601
200 W. 1st Street, DeRidder, La 70634

Family owned & operated for 131 Years.

PURCHASE • CONSTRUCTION • REFINANCE • REVERSE

Ask what CREW can do for You!
YOUR CREW MORTGAGE LOAN ORIGINATORS

       CORPORATE NMLS# 452955   |  3600 COMMON ST. STE 100  |  337-477-5626      

KYLE FONTENOT
NMLS #97114

KARA DAVIS
NMLS #1050206

APRIL MANUEL
NMLS #1842089

ELISE BENTON
NMLS #661301
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www.woldrealestate.biz

Kevin Wold
Broker

337.526.0229
kwoldrealestate@aol.com

Brett Wood
Realtor

337.802.0334
bwood.woldrealestate@yahoo.com

725 N. Hwy 171
Lake Charles,La. 70611 

337.477.0511

Dorothy Conner
Realtor

337.540.2772
DOTCONNER@HOTMAIL.COM

GREAT HOME FOR FAMILY. Spacious 3 
bedroom brick home. Nice size bedrooms and 
living area. Large laundry area Situated on 
a beautiful lot. Covered patio,Garage Great 
neighborhood, Dont miss this great find. 
Located in flood zone X, no flood insurance 
required. (www.hfguide.com/649399)

FOUR BEDROOM, 2 bathroom home, over 
1800 living, all new paint, floors, fixtures, etc. 
Home located in flood zone x & comes with 
a home warranty. Great location. (www.
hfguide.com/641781)

GREAT LOCATION beautiful 3BR/2BA 
home on a large corner lot. Living room & 
large den. Spacious kitchen w/lots of cabinets, 
covered parking, workshop, beautiful yard, 
partially fenced. Located in flood zone X. 
(www.hfguide.com/561242)

OPEN FLOORPLAN, brick wall in great room w/nice 
large window overlooking privacy fenced backyard & 
spacious covered patio. Appliances fairly new, 5 sealed 
burner gas range. MBR features nice size extra room that 
can be nursery, study, dressing, or craft room. Roomy 
closets thruout. Living is multi purpose room & can be 
formal dining. Shady lot. Well cared for & wont last long 
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
MLS#169451

SULPHUR

1917 LINDA AVE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1288 SQFT 

$144,900
MLS # 180353

SULPHUR 

1501 CAMERON COURT
3 BR, 2 BA, 1844 SQ FT

$249,900
MLS#171814

MOSS BLUFF

334 WHITE OAK ROAD 
4 BR, 2 BA, 2052 SQ FT

$114,900
MLS#177641

RAGLEY

2631 EDGEWOOD LANE
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2001 SQ FT

$299,900
MLS#170556

LAKE CHARLES

508 W MILLER AVE
4 BR 2.5 BA 2312 SQFT 

$169,900
MLS#177614

IOWA 

109 BRIAR COURT
3 BR, 2 BA, 1642 SQ FT

$204,000
MLS#168202

SULPHUR NEW
PRICE

917 MIDDLEBROOK CIRCLE
3 BR, 2 BA, 1749 SQ FT

$279,800
MLS#174469

LAKE CHARLES NEW
PRICE

2723 SOUTHERN DRIVE
4 BR, 3 BA, 2845 SQ FT

$230,000
MLS#170176

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

700 RIVERSIDE DR 
3 BR, 1.5 BA, 1655 SQ FT

$242,500
MLS#169910

WESTLAKE

2221 BELLFIELD RD 
4 BR, 2 BA, 1924 SQFT 

$199,900
MLS # 180311

MOSS BLUFF

330 QUELQUESHUE ST 
4 BR, 2 BA, 2162 SQ FT

$205,000
MLS#178855

SULPHUR

1174 RUE JULIANNA STREET
4 BR, 3 BA, 2431 SQ FT

$330,000
MLS#175783

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

2410 GRACIE DRIVE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2162 SQ FT

$290,000
MLS#164380

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE
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For more 
Information 

Call

Robbie Ingle    
337.304.0481 

ringle@inglesafari.com

EJ Washington   
337.532.7740

ewashington@inglesafari.com

765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at

www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

90 AUGUST 2019HOME FINDER’S GUIDE

http:// www.inglesafari.com 
mailto:ringle@inglesafari.com
mailto:ewashington@inglesafari.com


Roseville Subdivision
New Premier Neighborhood in Moss Bluff 

• One Acre Lots (Entrance off  Paul White Rd)
• 5 Acre Stocked Pond with Fountain
• Cleared and Ready to Build
• Water View Lots Available
• Underground Uti liti es
• Lots Starti ng at $75,000
• Call Robbie Ingle 

at 337.304.0481

765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at

www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

Robbie Ingle    

337.304.0481 ringle@inglesafari.com

Assoc. 
Broker

5 Acre Stocked Pond with Fountain
Cleared and Ready to Build
Water View Lots Available

Lots Starti ng at $75,000

ringle@inglesafari.com

765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at
www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601 Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

NEW CONSTRUCTION
3 Bedroom / 2 Bath Homes in South Lake Charles, Starting at 

$249,900
• Barbe School District
• Designer Finishes
• Lots of Upgrades
• Granite � roughout
• Hardwood Floors

Robbie Ingle    

337.304.0481 
ringle@inglesafari.com

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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Call Today!
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763 STARLIN ST
3 BR, 3 BA, 3000 SQ FT

$145,000
MLS#178889

SULPHUR

103 MADISON STREET
3 BR, 2 BA, 2155 SQ FT

$145,000
MLS#175979

SULPHUR

1903 CHARLES ST 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3470 SQ FT

$380,000
MLS#179112

SULPHUR

720 LIVE OAK STREET
3 BR, 2 BA, 2508 SQ. FT.

$230,000
MLS#162471

SULPHUR

344 GREEN DRIVE
2 BR, 1 BA, 716 SQ FT

$70,000
MLS#171771

DERIDDER/CAMP

817 UNIVERSITY DR 
 3 BR, 2 BA, 1400 SQFT 

$170,000
MLS# 180442

LAKE CHARLES

16455 JA ELLE DRIVE
3 BR, 2 BA, 1929 SQ FT

$235,000
MLS#174484

IOWA NEW
 PRICE

243 RUDY LANE 
4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3030 SQ FT
$1,200,000 - 15.8 ACRES

MLS#169807

SULPHUR

4760 CARLYSS DRIVE 
4 BR, 3 BA, 3099 SQ FT

$249,000
MLS#160979

SULPHUR

50 HORSESHOE LANE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1785 SQ FT

$170,000
MLS#177525

SULPHUR

Dru Ellender, Assoc.     
                                                         Broker

337.274.1320
drutwo@hotmail.com

13 HARMON RD
2-3 BR, 1 BA, 1210 SQ FT. 

$168,000
MLS#161075

SULPHUR

1614 WALKER RD 
5BR, 4 BA, 2972 SQ FT 

$345000
MLS#177576

SULPHUR

2906 E TANK FARM 
5 BR, 2BA, 3793 SQFT 

$250,000
MLS# 180564

LAKE CHARLES

4760 CARLYSS DR
4 BR, 3 BA, 3099 SQ. FT. 
2.44  Acres | $249,000

MLS#160979

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
$90,000 / MLS # 146119 

SULPHUR 

HOUSTON RIVER ROAD 
VACANT LAND - 0.5 ACRES 
$129,900 / MLS # 137896 

WESTLAKE 

Sellers Call Today For a 
FREE Market Analysis 

on Your Home.

Absolutely NO COST to 
Buyers.  Let Us Help You 
Find Your Dream Home.

1601 BEAU CHENE DRIVE
4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2332 SQ FT
$209,900 / MLS#175838

WESTLAKE NEW
PRICE

1985 WHITE OAK STREET
2 BR, 1.5 BA, 1088 SQ FT
$38,900  / MLS#167987

VINTON NEW
PRICE

 

Brian Bimle
337.802.5315

bbimle@inglesafari.com

RESIDENTIAL LOTS:

2930 FITZENRIETER RD ................... WATERFRONT - LC  ....................$165,000

1316 MATHEW STREET ........................... SULPHUR ..............................$35,999

TBD BAYOU SUNSET LANE
4.35 ACRES 

WITH SHOP HOUSE  
1 BR, 1 BA, 898 SQ FT; 

3404 TOTAL SQ FT
$144,777 / MLS#171632

CARLYSS

1068 N PERKINS FERRY ROAD  
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
1652 SQ FT; 

$208,000
MLS#179011

MOSS BLUFF

765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at
www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601 Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

HIGHWAY 108 - $1,500,000
Approximately 8.75 acres(to be 
determined by fi nal survey). Zoned 
Heavy Industrial. Bounded by Citi es 
Service Hwy & Bayou D'inde. High 
visual traffi  c locati on in the heart of 
industry just South of I-10. Call for 
other details. MLS# 171732

SULPHUR COMMERCIAL LAND

E HIGHWAY 90
COMMERCIAL LOT,

 1.06 ACRES 
$75,000  

MLS#160466

SULPHUR 

Betty Jordan
337.794.4888 

bjordan@inglesafari.com

701 HILMA ST 
FOR SALE / LEASE

$369,000 / $2,900 MONTH

WESTLAKE

WILLOWWICK ST 
.18 ACRE LOT / RES & COMM

$43,900 / MLS#167972

LAKE CHARLES

2408 E LEVINGWOOD ROAD
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 3200 SQ FT.
$375,000 / MLS#154975

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

STAGECOACH LANE 
VACANT LAND - 51.54 ACRES 

$399,900 / MLS # 140731

SULPHUR NEW
PRICE
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2678 HIGHWAY 14 EAST 
3BR, 2 BA, 2894 SQFT 

$260,000 / MLS# 180557

LAKE CHARLES 

7383 DELCOMME ST 
2 BR, 2.5 BA, 1597 SQ FT
$167,500 / MLS#178834

IOWA

1099 WHIPPOORWILL DRIVE
3 BR, 2 BA, 1777 SQFT 

$217,900 / MLS#178835

MOSS BLUFF

1133 COMMON ST 
3 BR 2.5 BA 1896 SQFT 

$283,000 / MLS#177308

LAKE CHARLES

1133 COMMON ST 
3 BR 2.5 BA 1896 SQFT 

$283,000 / MLS#177308

12388 HWY 1131
5 BR, 3.5 BA, 4035 SQ FT
$925,000 / MLS#165703

WELSH NEW
PRICE

5428 CARLYSS DRIVE 
3 BR 2 BA 2835 SQFT 

$299,000 / MLS#177469

SULPHUR 

Joshua Floyd
337.263.5954  |   jfl oyd@inglesafari.com

1800 GOSS BL
3 BR, 3 BA, 2470 SQ FT

$174,900 / MLS#176156

LAKE CHARLES

Hwy 1131 – 11.9 aces  ........................ $125,000
W Prien Lake Road – .534 acres  ......... $125,000
12388 HWY 1131 – 23.9 Acres  .......... $250,000
John Prater Rd – 10 acres  .................. $250,000 
W Prien Lake Road – .534 acres  ......... $125,000
12388 HWY 1131 – 23.9 Acres  .......... $250,000
John Prater Rd – 10 acres  .................. $250,000

LAND

Janis Painter 
337.515.4519

jpainter@inglesafari.com 

LAKE CHARLES

627 NEWTON ST   -  $269,000 
Beauti ful new constructi on! Move right in! This 
4 bedroom, 2 bath home has a split fl oor plan 
that works great for a growing family. The kitchen 
has a large granite island with an open dining 
area. The fl oors are vinyl plank that are easy to 
maintain. This property is located in a nice quiet 
neighborhood with well-kept homes and only 
minutes to town. The lot is a large .32 of an acre. 
There's also several beauti ful oak trees around 
the property. Flood zone X-no fl ood insurance is 
required. Listi ng agent is part owner and kin to the 
owners. MLS# 179278 

NEW
PRICE
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EJ Washington • 337.532.7740  
ewashington@inglesafari.com

EJ Washington •EJ Washington •

111 HICKORY STREET
3 BR, 2 BA, 1635 SQ FT

$215,000 / MLS#173196

IOWA

17410 MAVERICK DRIVE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1788 SQ FT

$248,000  / MLS#176176

IOWA

114 HICKORY STREET
3 BR, 2 BA, 1,500 SQ FT
$198,000 / MLS#173171

IOWA

607 WALNUT ST 
3 BR 2 BA 1836 SQFT 

$240,000 / MLS#177733

IOWA 

605 WALNUT ST 
3 BR 2 BA 1760 SQFT 

$230,000 / MLS#177644

IOWA 

544 SHELIA DR 
3 BR 2.5 BA 1650 SQFT 

$230,000 / MLS#178968

SULPHUR

604 WALNUT ST 
3 BR 2 BA 1752 SQ FT 

$230,000 / MLS#177747

IOWA 

Karen Northcutt 
337.499.9811 
 knorthcutt@bellsouth.net

GOOS ROAD LOTS
3.63 ACRES.......$127,000
3.74 ACRES.......$131,000
3.89 ACRES.......$136,000
4.17 ACRES.......$146,000
4.85 ACRES.......$169,000
4.94 ACRES.......$173,000
6.74 ACRES.......$239,000

MOSS BLUFF

1524 N WALLACE POINTE DRIVE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1903 SQ FT 

$279,900 / MLS # 169278 

MOSS BLUFF

ANDREW MOUHOT ROAD
16.77 ACRES, WOODED
$75,000 / MLS#160322

RAGLEY NEW
PRICE

TBD TALON LANE
1 ACRE RESIDENTIAL LOTS 

EACH LOT $69,500

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

TBD N WALLACE POINTE DR
3 BR, 2 BA, 1900 SQ FT

$282,000 / MLS#175904

MOSS BLUFF
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CLARA COLVIN  • 526.4814
3468 ANTHONY FERRY ROAD 

4 BR, 3 BA, 3136 SQ FT, 10 ACRES 
$329,000 / MLS#177752

LAKE CHARLES 

TREY CASE  • 526.2848
4563 PETE SEAY ROAD

4 BR, 4.5 BA, 4443 SQ FT
$395,000 / MLS#170327

SULPHUR NEW
PRICE

Amy Britt
337.563.1900 

abritt@inglesafari.com 

STARKS - Highway 109 $40,000
HACKBERRY - 200 Alladin Rd  

5.7 Acres $85,000   
SULPHUR - LEASE

365 Madison Crossing $1,750/mth 

LAND & LEASES  

SHANTEL LANDRY • 936.9165
JOHN PRATER ROAD
10 ACRES OF LAND

$195,000  / MLS#169383

WESTLAKE NEW
PRICE

Sellers Call Today For a 
FREE Market Analysis 

on Your Home.

Absolutely NO COST to 
Buyers.  Let Us Help You 
Find Your Dream Home.

765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at

www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

AUDREY BROWN  • 540.2078
2301 13TH STREET 

3 BR, 2 BA, 1634 SQ FT 
$149,900/ MLS#175973

LAKE CHARLES NEW
PRICE

ROGER WILLIAMS  • 884.8397
438 N KINGSTON SQ 

3 BR, 3 BA, 1756 SQ FT
$225,000 / MLS#178832

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

ROGER WILLIAMS  • 884.8397
844 RAVIA RD 

3 BR, 2 BA, 1395 SQ FT
$199,500 / MLS#177422

SULPHUR NEW
PRICE

126 ELLENDER LN 
2 BR, 1BA, 986 SQ FT 
Flood Insurance only 

$700 per year
$132,500  / MLS#177381

HACKBERRY NEW
PRICE

143 GULFWAY 
3 BR 2 BA 1280 SQ FT

$115,000 / MLS#156515

HACKBERRY NEW
PRICE

1335 MUSTANG CR
3 BR, 2 BA, 1548 SQ FT 

Seller will pay $2000 towards buyers 
fl ood insurance with full price off er

$115,000 / MLS#164461

HACKBERRY NEW
PRICE

PIERCE MITCHELLE LANE  
WATER FRONT - .48 ACRES

$189,000 / MLS#176184

HACKBERRY NEW
PRICE

2735 GULF BEACH HIGHWAY 
.2 ACRES Beach Front Land 

on The Gulf of Mexico 
$59,900 / MLS # 180592

CAMERON 
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765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at
www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601 Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

Every Client Counts!
Twila McFarland 

337.912.9913            
 tmcfarland@inglesafari.com

818 SUNDALE ST 
3 BR, 1 BA, 1424 SQFT 

$93,000  / MLS # 175847

LAKE CHARLES 

132 RIVERSIDE DRIVE - WATERFRONT
BOAT HOUSE W/ELECTRICITY

129,500/ MLS#171584

HACKBERRY WATERFRONT

313 W LOGAN 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1926 SQFT 

$175,000 / MLS # 180398

SULPHUR 

MOSS BLUFF 2803 KARI LANE 
3 BR, 2 BA, 2,250 LIVING SQ FT 

$312,000 / MLS # 179177

Beauti ful quality home north of  Sam Houston 
Jones State Park. Many upgrades and ameniti es 
make it worth viewing! This 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
brick home off ers a beauti ful kitchen with lots of 
detailed cabinetry, granite ti le counters, upgraded 
appliances, easy care ceramic ti le fl oors, stacked 
crown molding, 12' ceilings in the living room, a 
large Master suite with 8 ft . ti le shower in master 
bath, plenty of closet storage, security system and 
a bose surround sound. This energy effi  cient home 
has ceiling fans thru out and open fl oor plan with 
split bedrooms, along with a very nice fenced in 
back yard.  

815 DEWEY ST
3 BR, 2 BA, 1330 SQ FT 

$189,900 / MLS#177643

WESTLAKE 

TBD WEST FORK ROAD, MOSS BLUFF
100X200 RESIDENTIAL LOT

$67,000 / MLS#167725

MOSS BLUFF NEW
PRICE

2009 3RD AVENUE 
2 UNIT DUPLEX

$117,000 / MLS#177687

LAKE CHARLES NEW
PRICE
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765 BAYOU PINES EAST | LAKE CHARLES, LA 70601
View All of Our Listi ngs Online at

www.inglesafari.com

Call Today!
337.478.1601Each offi  ce is independently owned and operated.

Haley  Hebert   
337.244.7397 

hhebert@inglesafari.com 

39 EVELAND AV 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1929 SQFT

$217,000  / MLS# 180481
Located in Desired Maplewood. 

Spacious Bedrooms! 
Covered Pati o! 

SULPHUR 
512 N CLAIBORNE ST 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1708 SQFT 

$144,900 / ML # 178807
Sits on two lots! 

Great potenti al rental property!

SULPHUR NEW
PRICE

850 ISABELLA ST 
3 BR, 2 BA, 1452 SQFT 

$198,500 / MLS# 180529 

SULPHUR 

BOBBYE NOTHNAGEL
337.348.1092

bobbye.nothnagel@erasarver.com

“Defined by SERVICE
and EXPERTISE”

S A R V E R
REAL ESTATE, INC

337.462.2041 Each Office Independently Owned And Operated. Licensed by LREC

219 LAUREN LANE - LONGVILLE
Up & Coming neighborhood right across 
the street from South Beauregard School! 
This home comes w/all the amenities that 
Nothnagel, LLC has to offer! Call Bobbye 
Nothnagel at (337) 348-1092 or text 629149 
to 35620 for more information!

LONGVILLE

4711 Common Street in Lake Charles

“When government
takes away citizens’
right to bear arms,  
it becomes citizens’  
duty to take away  
government’s
right to govern.”
- George Washington
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GBloria
umpus
Real Estate, Inc.

Gail Byrley
540-2249 4566 Lake Street

Lake Charles, LA 70605
Telephone (337) 478-3947

STATELY 5BR/3.5BA HOME IN TURNBERRY ROW Tree lined lot 
near golf course, master BR downstairs with newly remodeled bath, 
Two additional BR downstairs with Jack and Jill bath; two BR, 1BA 
upstairs; large family room, plus living room with FP, 2 car garage 
plus golf cart bay; irrigation system, landscape lighting; $495,000 
MLS# 177234 (www.hfguide.com/639068)

COMING SOON!
EXCEPTIONAL GOLF 

COURSE HOME LOCATED 
IN TURNBERRY ROW. 1.5 

LOTS; 4BR/4BA, 7700+ 
HEATED & COOLED; 

SWIMMING POOL; ALL THE 
AMENITIES & ATTENTION 
TO DETAIL YOU WOULD 
EXPECT IN A HOME OF 

THIS CALIBER.

WWW.HFGUIDE.COM/633974

SOLD!
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www.exitproperties.net

MOSS BLUFF OFFICE
Hwy 171 @ You Winn Rd/Gloria Dr

OUTSTANDING AGENTS - EXCELLENT RESULTS

1909 North Pine Street
DeRidder, LA    337-463-1000

180 Gloria Drive, Stuite 100
Moss Bluff, LA    337-905-9000

Each Office is Independently Owned & Operated

WAYNE HALL
337.375.2004
Broker/Owner

CINDY HARRIS
337.348.1355

LENA KOEHN
337.853.6941

RANDY LARKEN
337.348.9860

KRYSTLE LOUNSBERRY
337.853.2063

TIMMY KLOS
337.396.6063

TONI BLACKMON
337.658.6646

Multi Million Dollar Producer

IVY DAY
337.789.3000

BRITTANY ARNOLD
337.396.2571

PAIGE ABERNATHY
337.842.9210

TERESA HAVENS
337.396.5414

Multi Million Dollar Producer

CANDICE HODGES
337.348.1789

Multi Million Dollar Producer

PAM JACKSON
337.348.9851

Multi Million Dollar Producer

TRACIE JACKSON
318.277.1172

HOLLI JONES
337.396.5422

MOLLY HOSKINS
337.375.6357

MISSY MAJOR
337.401.8589

BRIDGETTE HUDLER
337.540.4493

JUDY MARICLE
318.491.3799

M K DOKWAL
337.396.4372

Multi Million Dollar Producer

TONYA FARRIS
337.375.5748

Multi Million Dollar Producer

JOSH FOSTER
337.884.4843

Multi Million Dollar Producer

REBECCA HABETZ
337.884.9964

WAYNE HALL
337.375.2004

TONI BLACKMON
337.658.6646

IVY DAY
337.789.3000

BRITTANY ARNOLD
337.396.2571

PAIGE ABERNATHY
337.842.9210

M K DOKWAL
337.396.4372

TONYA FARRIS
337.375.5748

JOSH FOSTER
337.884.4843

REBECCA HABETZ
337.884.9964

CINDY HARRIS
337.348.1355

Multi Million Dollar Producer

TERESA HAVENS
337.396.5414

TIMMY KLOS
337.396.6063

PAM JACKSON
337.348.9851

TRACIE JACKSON
318.277.1172

HOLLI JONES
337.396.5422

BRIDGETTE HUDLER
337.540.4493

CANDICE HODGES
337.348.1789

MOLLY HOSKINS
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
workshop. MLS#180459 $165,900 
www.hfguide.com/654608

WESTLAKE

NEW 3BR/2BA w/detailed trim 
work & high ceilings. Split fl oor 
plan featuring a huge master suite 
w/spa-like bathroom, 2 sinks, and 
an oversized closet. The open 
fl oor plan is great for entertaining 
inside or outside on the covered 
patio. Roof above garage will be a 
hip roof. MLS#180573 $247,000 
www.hfguide.com/655766

 IOWA

SPACIOUS 4BR/2BA home! 
The open fl oor plan features high 
ceilings w/stacked molding, island 
w/double edged marble, upgraded 
gas stove w/pot fi ller, walk-in 
pantry, oversized master suite, 
bath w/separate shower, tub, and 
2 sinks. Enjoy the giant porch for 
entertaining. MLS#180539 $251,000  
www.hfguide.com/599038

IOWA

LIGHT COMMERCIAL LOT on 
Parish Rd just North of Sam 
Houston Jones Pkwy. Lots of 
potential! MLS#180431 $146,000 
www.hfguide.com/653959

MOSS BLUFF

VERY CHARMING 2 BR / 2 BA 
cottage in a great location w/
nice curb appeal landscaping. 
Easy access to all amenities; all 
appliances remain with the home. 
Large & inviting covered patio 
overlooking the beautiful fenced 
backyard with a large storage 
shop. MLS#180576 $165,000 
www.hfguide.com/602817

LAKE CHARLES

BEAUTIFUL 3BR/2BA home w/an 
open fl oor plan, stacked molding, 
custom cabinets w/double edged 
granite, and custom backsplash. 
The master suite has a spa like 
bathroom w/separate soaking tub/
shower and a walk-in closet w/
built-ins. Plenty of room to build 
a shop! MLS#180540 $205,000 
www.hfguide.com/594011

IOWA

SPACIOUS 4BR/2.5BA home w/
open fl oor plan, 10ft ceilings, lots of 
kitchen cabinets, granite counters, 
large island in kitchen, stainless 
appliances, and wood & ceramic 
fl oors. Master bath has soaker 
tub, separate shower, and his & 
hers walk-in closets. MLS#180385 
$319,500 www.hfguide.com/653342

MOSS BLUFF

GREAT 4BR/2BA starter home 
in an established neighborhood! 
Home is well-kept & move in 
ready! Featuring split fl oor plan, 
oversized master suite w/large 
walk-in closet, separate shower & 
tub, and double vanities. Kitchen 
has granite counters & stainless 
appliances. MLS#180544 $217,000 
www.hfguide.com/610556

MOSS BLUFF

2 YR OLD 3BR/2BA Manuel Builder 
all electric home located in Highland 
Hills Sub. Bright, sleek kitchen 
design w/nickle faucet & hardware. 
Center island, 3 cm granite 
counters, & white cabinetry. High 
ceilings in living area w/beautiful 
wood beam. Fenced yard & covered 
porch. MLS#180466 $195,000 
www.hfguide.com/654640

IOWA

CENTRALLY LOCATED lot in 
South Lake Charles. City water, 
city sewer. Close to shopping and 
interstate. MLS#180477 $45,000 
www.hfguide.com/561419

LAKE CHARLES
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TOP LISTING AGENTS

Marilyn Boudreaux  
337-499-9592

Marilyn Boudreaux  Charlotte Curran
337-263-7900

Charlotte Curran Tony Cornner 
337-802-3493
Tony Cornner Kym DiGiovanni

337-540-2807
Kym DiGiovanni
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ACROSS FROM PRIEN LAKE 
PARK, this 3BR/2BA home has 
an open concept living, nice dining 
area attached to galley kitchen, 
mudroom off carport, large laundry, 
new roof 2019, new paint, new 
windows, new doors, fl oors, and 
landscaped. Lots of updates inside 
& out. MLS#180396 $295,000 
www.hfguide.com/653413

LAKE CHARLES

RENOVATED 3BR/2BA home w/
split fl oor plan, new laminate fl oors, 
tiles in bath, 2 new French doors w/
view of LG backyard from kitchen 
& living, formal dining, spacious 
master w/walk-in closet, soaker 
tub, shower, DBL sink, 2 car w/new 
electric garage. Close proximity to 
amenities. MLS#180302 $207,000  
www.hfguide.com/651218

LAKE CHARLES

A HOME WITH EVERYTHING! 
Completely updated w/new fl ooring, 
paint, light fi xtures, and roof. This 
3BR/2BA home has oversized 
bedrooms, large master bath, 3 
closets in master. Den features a 
fi replace, open kitchen, and bonus 
room that could be sunroom/study. 
35x30 shop MLS#180650 $195,000 
www.hfguide.com/657444

SULPHUR

3BR/2BA HOME that has been 
beautifully renovated, conveniently 
located, and sits on 2.5 lots. Large 
bedrooms as well as a large 
living room, dining, and kitchen. 
New stainless appliances, large 
shop, and located in Flood 
Zone X (no fl ood insurance 
required). MLS#180388 $179,000 
www.hfguide.com/653305

VINTON

10 ACRES IN STARKS on the 
North side of the Calcasieu/
Beauregard parish line. Property 
was purchased as timber property 
but has young timber. Mobile 
homes & barndominiums allowed; 
no restrictions (buyer to verify). This 
piece of country heaven could be a 
great place to build on. MLS#179293 
$65,000 www.hfguide.com/651145

STARKS

THIS LARGE 3BR/2.5BA cottage 
style home offers 2,285 sqft living w/
bonus room & 2 living areas. Nestled 
on top of a 1.15 acre lot, this home 
offers country living in the midst 
of town. MLS#180462 $239,900 
www.hfguide.com/654624

MOSS BLUFF

2008 DEER VALLEY double wide 
mobile home 32x60. 3BR/2BA 
situated on a half acre lot in 
South Lake Charles. Fenced-
in backyard, and shop with 
electricity. MLS#180329 $125,000 
www.hfguide.com/652543

LAKE CHARLES

2YR OLD 3BR/2BA Manuel 
Builders home w/an open concept. 
Privacy fenced yard, close to the 
new Rousses grocery store, retail 
shops & local industries. Excellent 
opportunity for home ownership in 
Sulphur! MLS#179259 $195,000 
www.hfguide.com/650700

CARLYSS

NICELY UPDATED 3BR/2BA 
cottage ready for new ownership. 
Featuring split fl oor plan, fresh 
paint & new fl ooring. Large 
kitchen & oversized dining room, 
great for entertaining. Master 
bath offers a soaker tub w/separate 
tub. MLS#179234  $139,900 www.
hfguide.com/650680

LAKE CHARLES

GREAT LOCATION! Large 60 
acres tract zoned Agricultural; 
excellent for many uses. Business, 
subdivision, apartments, etc. 
Mineral & timber rights are reserved 
by the seller. Sale will be part of 
a 1031 Exchange. Drive by to 
see if it fi ts your needs for a great 
investment. MLS#180314 $420,000 
www.hfguide.com/651721

SULPHUR

3BR/2BA 2018 CLAYTON mobile 
home on large corner lot w/
shady tree. Split fl oor plan w/
master bedroom located off the 
kitchen/dining. Living w/built-in 
entertainment center features. 
Kitchen has sleek black appliances, 
and space to eat at the kitchen 
island. MLS#179085 $95,000 
www.hfguide.com/648298

RAGLEY

IMMACULATE 4BR/2BA HOME 
in Lakes at Morganfi eld with 
waterfront view of the pond! Fenced 
gate with access to the walking path 
& community pond. MLS#178820 
$299,900 www.hfguide.com/646089

LAKE CHARLES
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TOP SELLING AGENTS

Bonita Sedano
337-540-1662

Bonita SedanoTony Cornner 
337-802-3493
Tony Cornner Marilyn Boudreaux  

337-499-9592
Marilyn Boudreaux  Kym DiGiovanni

337-540-2807
Kym DiGiovanni
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Starting at $350,000Starting at $350,000

Contemporary modern 3,500 sqft smart home on almost half an acre w/in a mile of LC Country 
Club. 4 bedrooms & 3 1/2 bathrooms. This ultra-stylish home opens to a grand living room w/
porcelain surround gas �ireplace & open dining space w/14 ft ceilings. Chefs kitchen w/Delta & 
Moen faucets, under mount sink, 5x9 quartz island w/pop up charging station, stainless professional 
grade appliances, under cabinet LED lighting, spice racks & more. Large bathrooms w/double sinks, 
spacious bedrooms w/walk-in closets & the master bedroom en-suite w/custom shower, tv mount, 
quartz counter, & walk-in closet. Network room w/built-in surge protector, custom mudroom/
of�ice, XL laundry room & storage. Oversized garage w/smart WiFi overhead doors. Smart WiFi 
thermostats, instant heat gas water heater, energy ef�icient low e windows, quick set smart key 
locks throughout. 40x16 patio deck equipped w/ water, gas, & solar lighting ready for outdoor 
kitchen. 30x16 custom workshop. Flood Zone X. MLS#180331 $485,000 www.hfguide.com/652598

NEW LISTING!LAKE CHARLES

Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath home sitting on 1 acre with 2 living areas. This home features a kitchen 
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